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Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 2 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
2024-07-04 - 17:10 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank AGE Time FinaPts Score

Open

1. VOROBIEV, Max 17 MAC 8:13.33 769 30.00
100m: 56.83 56.83 300m: 2:59.98 1:02.18 500m: 5:04.96 1:02.44 700m: 7:11.35 1:03.21
200m: 1:57.80 1:00.97 400m: 4:02.52 1:02.54 600m: 6:08.14 1:03.18 800m: 8:13.33 1:01.98

2. DEBROUX, William M 18 BTSC 8:23.76 722 25.00
100m: 58.77 58.77 300m: 3:05.22 1:03.68 500m: 5:14.10 1:04.79 700m: 7:22.99 1:04.31
200m: 2:01.54 1:02.77 400m: 4:09.31 1:04.09 600m: 6:18.68 1:04.58 800m: 8:23.76 1:00.77

3. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 17 NKB 8:24.76 718 20.00
100m: 57.92 57.92 300m: 3:02.50 1:02.81 500m: 5:10.67 1:04.36 700m: 7:21.63 1:05.68
200m: 1:59.69 1:01.77 400m: 4:06.31 1:03.81 600m: 6:15.95 1:05.28 800m: 8:24.76 1:03.13

4. PAYNE, Hunter 18 BRANT 8:27.39 707 15.00
100m: 58.87 58.87 300m: 3:07.05 1:04.72 500m: 5:17.39 1:05.14 700m: 7:25.42 1:03.16
200m: 2:02.33 1:03.46 400m: 4:12.25 1:05.20 600m: 6:22.26 1:04.87 800m: 8:27.39 1:01.97

5. SHEARER, Ewan 17 LAC 8:27.95 705 14.00
100m: 59.65 59.65 300m: 3:08.22 1:05.08 500m: 5:17.49 1:04.47 700m: 7:25.54 1:04.11
200m: 2:03.14 1:03.49 400m: 4:13.02 1:04.80 600m: 6:21.43 1:03.94 800m: 8:27.95 1:02.41

6. DIETZ, Brian 17 ESWIM 8:31.87 689 13.00
100m: 1:00.71 1:00.71 300m: 3:10.14 1:05.03 500m: 5:19.79 1:04.81 700m: 7:29.37 1:05.06
200m: 2:05.11 1:04.40 400m: 4:14.98 1:04.84 600m: 6:24.31 1:04.52 800m: 8:31.87 1:02.50

7. SCHEFFEL, Carter 19 BRANT 8:32.80 685 12.00
100m: 58.11 58.11 300m: 3:06.90 1:04.81 500m: 5:17.32 1:05.27 700m: 7:28.16 1:05.33
200m: 2:02.09 1:03.98 400m: 4:12.05 1:05.15 600m: 6:22.83 1:05.51 800m: 8:32.80 1:04.64

8. CARSWELL, Riley 16 WEST 8:33.45 682 30.00
100m: 59.13 59.13 300m: 3:09.13 1:05.58 500m: 5:19.95 1:05.02 700m: 7:30.80 1:04.89
200m: 2:03.55 1:04.42 400m: 4:14.93 1:05.80 600m: 6:25.91 1:05.96 800m: 8:33.45 1:02.65

9. THOMPSON, Oliver 16 OAK 8:33.73 681 25.00
100m: 59.71 59.71 300m: 3:07.82 1:04.41 500m: 5:18.50 1:05.70 700m: 7:31.63 1:06.39
200m: 2:03.41 1:03.70 400m: 4:12.80 1:04.98 600m: 6:25.24 1:06.74 800m: 8:33.73 1:02.10

10. POWALOWSKI, Mateusz 18 MSSAC 8:34.45 678 11.00
100m: 59.48 59.48 300m: 3:07.18 1:04.78 500m: 5:17.97 1:05.45 700m: 7:29.94 1:06.15
200m: 2:02.40 1:02.92 400m: 4:12.52 1:05.34 600m: 6:23.79 1:05.82 800m: 8:34.45 1:04.51

11. YAO, Alex 14 MAC 8:39.59 658 25.00
100m: 1:01.33 1:01.33 300m: 3:12.09 1:05.53 500m: 5:23.39 1:05.62 700m: 7:35.78 1:06.05
200m: 2:06.56 1:05.23 400m: 4:17.77 1:05.68 600m: 6:29.73 1:06.34 800m: 8:39.59 1:03.81

12. SKAVINSKI, Nicholas 16 ESWIM 8:42.32 648 20.00
100m: 1:01.10 1:01.10 300m: 3:11.61 1:05.50 500m: 5:24.22 1:06.41 700m: 7:38.66 1:07.17
200m: 2:06.11 1:05.01 400m: 4:17.81 1:06.20 600m: 6:31.49 1:07.27 800m: 8:42.32 1:03.66

13. BARNARDO, Connor 17 LAC 8:47.93 628 10.00
100m: 1:00.41 1:00.41 300m: 3:11.64 1:06.11 500m: 5:25.76 1:07.60 700m: 7:42.47 1:08.08
200m: 2:05.53 1:05.12 400m: 4:18.16 1:06.52 600m: 6:34.39 1:08.63 800m: 8:47.93 1:05.46

14. ZELENI, Paul 15 MAC 8:49.29 623 30.00
100m: 1:00.54 1:00.54 300m: 3:14.06 1:07.27 500m: 5:29.57 1:08.35 700m: 7:45.24 1:07.58
200m: 2:06.79 1:06.25 400m: 4:21.22 1:07.16 600m: 6:37.66 1:08.09 800m: 8:49.29 1:04.05
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15. MARSELLA, Matthew 16 GMAC 8:49.71 621 15.00
100m: 1:02.19 1:02.19 300m: 3:15.16 1:06.58 500m: 5:29.82 1:07.23 700m: 7:45.58 1:07.12
200m: 2:08.58 1:06.39 400m: 4:22.59 1:07.43 600m: 6:38.46 1:08.64 800m: 8:49.71 1:04.13

16. MATZ, Ethan T 16 MMST 8:51.47 615 14.00
100m: 1:02.35 1:02.35 300m: 3:16.94 1:07.86 500m: 5:32.57 1:07.80 700m: 7:48.03 1:07.50
200m: 2:09.08 1:06.73 400m: 4:24.77 1:07.83 600m: 6:40.53 1:07.96 800m: 8:51.47 1:03.44

17. CAPRAZ, Mehmet Deniz 16 NKB 8:51.67 614 13.00
100m: 1:01.02 1:01.02 300m: 3:14.67 1:07.91 500m: 5:30.15 1:07.47 700m: 7:46.19 1:07.52
200m: 2:06.76 1:05.74 400m: 4:22.68 1:08.01 600m: 6:38.67 1:08.52 800m: 8:51.67 1:05.48

18. LEE, Aidan 14 RAMAC 8:51.75 614 20.00
100m: 1:00.21 1:00.21 300m: 3:11.03 1:06.17 500m: 5:25.68 1:07.63 700m: 7:43.62 1:09.15
200m: 2:04.86 1:04.65 400m: 4:18.05 1:07.02 600m: 6:34.47 1:08.79 800m: 8:51.75 1:08.13

19. SEGUIN, Griffin M 14 BTSC 8:52.45 612 15.00
100m: 1:01.66 1:01.66 300m: 3:17.21 1:08.29 500m: 5:33.23 1:07.91 700m: 7:48.46 1:07.03
200m: 2:08.92 1:07.26 400m: 4:25.32 1:08.11 600m: 6:41.43 1:08.20 800m: 8:52.45 1:03.99

20. REYES, Javier 18 OAK 8:53.17 609 9.00
100m: 1:03.69 1:03.69 300m: 3:18.33 1:07.28 500m: 5:33.76 1:07.71 700m: 7:47.72 1:06.63
200m: 2:11.05 1:07.36 400m: 4:26.05 1:07.72 600m: 6:41.09 1:07.33 800m: 8:53.17 1:05.45

21. GOSTLIN, Misha 15 ESWIM 8:53.27 609 25.00
100m: 1:01.14 1:01.14 300m: 3:15.89 1:08.04 500m: 5:32.84 1:08.62 700m: 7:48.70 1:07.47
200m: 2:07.85 1:06.71 400m: 4:24.22 1:08.33 600m: 6:41.23 1:08.39 800m: 8:53.27 1:04.57

22. SUTTON, Scotty C 17 BTSC 8:54.80 604 -
100m: 1:01.16 1:01.16 300m: 3:14.61 1:06.75 500m: 5:30.49 1:08.26 700m: 7:48.48 1:08.85
200m: 2:07.86 1:06.70 400m: 4:22.23 1:07.62 600m: 6:39.63 1:09.14 800m: 8:54.80 1:06.32

23. BANTA, Jared 18 BROCK 8:55.08 603 -
100m: 1:00.34 1:00.34 300m: 3:11.18 1:06.40 500m: 5:28.14 1:09.20 700m: 7:46.83 1:09.60
200m: 2:04.78 1:04.44 400m: 4:18.94 1:07.76 600m: 6:37.23 1:09.09 800m: 8:55.08 1:08.25

24. BERTRIM, James T 18 SLSC 8:56.11 599 -
100m: 1:02.36 1:02.36 300m: 3:14.87 1:06.33 500m: 5:30.72 1:08.22 700m: 7:48.41 1:08.64
200m: 2:08.54 1:06.18 400m: 4:22.50 1:07.63 600m: 6:39.77 1:09.05 800m: 8:56.11 1:07.70

25. BROWN, Connor D 15 CW 8:56.27 599 20.00
100m: 1:01.92 1:01.92 300m: 3:17.59 1:08.22 500m: 5:34.72 1:09.03 700m: 7:50.51 1:08.20
200m: 2:09.37 1:07.45 400m: 4:25.69 1:08.10 600m: 6:42.31 1:07.59 800m: 8:56.27 1:05.76

26. MORRISSEY, Cameron P 16 CW 8:56.98 596 12.00
100m: 1:02.61 1:02.61 300m: 3:17.19 1:07.46 500m: 5:34.86 1:09.50 700m: 7:52.66 1:08.87
200m: 2:09.73 1:07.12 400m: 4:25.36 1:08.17 600m: 6:43.79 1:08.93 800m: 8:56.98 1:04.32

27. KUNG, Owen 16 MAC 8:58.21 592 11.00
100m: 1:02.56 1:02.56 300m: 3:16.48 1:07.71 500m: 5:33.52 1:08.45 700m: 7:51.31 1:09.16
200m: 2:08.77 1:06.21 400m: 4:25.07 1:08.59 600m: 6:42.15 1:08.63 800m: 8:58.21 1:06.90

28. MAHER, Kevin 18 ESWIM 8:58.66 591 -
100m: 1:03.21 1:03.21 300m: 3:19.02 1:08.44 500m: 5:35.38 1:08.19 700m: 7:52.56 1:08.47
200m: 2:10.58 1:07.37 400m: 4:27.19 1:08.17 600m: 6:44.09 1:08.71 800m: 8:58.66 1:06.10

29. POP, Robert 16 WAAC 9:01.49 582 10.00
100m: 1:00.50 1:00.50 300m: 3:14.09 1:07.48 500m: 5:31.82 1:09.30 700m: 7:52.89 1:10.88
200m: 2:06.61 1:06.11 400m: 4:22.52 1:08.43 600m: 6:42.01 1:10.19 800m: 9:01.49 1:08.60
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30. ARBEAU, Aiden 15 OTTER 9:01.85 580 15.00
100m: 1:04.42 1:04.42 300m: 3:21.54 1:08.95 500m: 5:38.63 1:08.97 700m: 7:56.30 1:08.84
200m: 2:12.59 1:08.17 400m: 4:29.66 1:08.12 600m: 6:47.46 1:08.83 800m: 9:01.85 1:05.55

31. CAMPBELL, Silas 16 WAAC 9:02.65 578 9.00
100m: 1:00.87 1:00.87 300m: 3:13.88 1:07.40 500m: 5:31.22 1:09.10 700m: 7:52.65 1:10.73
200m: 2:06.48 1:05.61 400m: 4:22.12 1:08.24 600m: 6:41.92 1:10.70 800m: 9:02.65 1:10.00

32. HUNT, Kaleb J 15 CW 9:02.69 578 14.00
100m: 1:04.27 1:04.27 300m: 3:20.31 1:08.33 500m: 5:38.32 1:08.65 700m: 7:56.36 1:08.73
200m: 2:11.98 1:07.71 400m: 4:29.67 1:09.36 600m: 6:47.63 1:09.31 800m: 9:02.69 1:06.33

33. GODWALDT, Austin 17 BRANT 9:02.75 578 -
100m: 1:01.52 1:01.52 300m: 3:17.59 1:08.52 500m: 5:35.50 1:08.93 700m: 7:54.71 1:09.62
200m: 2:09.07 1:07.55 400m: 4:26.57 1:08.98 600m: 6:45.09 1:09.59 800m: 9:02.75 1:08.04

34. CAPSON, Ben 15 PICK 9:03.18 576 13.00
100m: 1:01.88 1:01.88 300m: 3:18.72 1:09.17 500m: 5:36.79 1:08.96 700m: 7:55.61 1:09.38
200m: 2:09.55 1:07.67 400m: 4:27.83 1:09.11 600m: 6:46.23 1:09.44 800m: 9:03.18 1:07.57

35. WATSON, Scott 15 MAC 9:04.26 573 12.00
100m: 1:03.48 1:03.48 300m: 3:19.14 1:08.02 500m: 5:37.66 1:09.81 700m: 7:58.32 1:10.29
200m: 2:11.12 1:07.64 400m: 4:27.85 1:08.71 600m: 6:48.03 1:10.37 800m: 9:04.26 1:05.94

36. VILCHEZ, Lucian 16 BTSC 9:06.56 566 -
100m: 1:03.66 1:03.66 300m: 3:21.68 1:09.27 500m: 5:40.91 1:09.51 700m: 7:58.86 1:08.78
200m: 2:12.41 1:08.75 400m: 4:31.40 1:09.72 600m: 6:50.08 1:09.17 800m: 9:06.56 1:07.70

37. KEENES, Charlie 15 COBRA 9:06.70 565 11.00
100m: 1:02.96 1:02.96 300m: 3:21.27 1:09.90 500m: 5:42.10 1:10.46 700m: 8:00.77 1:08.57
200m: 2:11.37 1:08.41 400m: 4:31.64 1:10.37 600m: 6:52.20 1:10.10 800m: 9:06.70 1:05.93

38. KELLER, James W 13 NYAC 9:08.63 559 14.00
100m: 1:03.53 1:03.53 300m: 3:20.90 1:09.07 500m: 5:40.93 1:10.21 700m: 8:01.58 1:10.12
200m: 2:11.83 1:08.30 400m: 4:30.72 1:09.82 600m: 6:51.46 1:10.53 800m: 9:08.63 1:07.05

39. ZWEIG, Harrison 15 NYAC 9:09.28 557 10.00
100m: 1:03.43 1:03.43 300m: 3:19.73 1:08.77 500m: 5:39.83 1:10.32 700m: 8:00.14 1:10.24
200m: 2:10.96 1:07.53 400m: 4:29.51 1:09.78 600m: 6:49.90 1:10.07 800m: 9:09.28 1:09.14

40. YE, Siuyin 15 RHAC 9:09.32 557 9.00
100m: 1:04.05 1:04.05 300m: 3:22.28 1:09.37 500m: 5:43.03 1:09.87 700m: 8:02.34 1:09.21
200m: 2:12.91 1:08.86 400m: 4:33.16 1:10.88 600m: 6:53.13 1:10.10 800m: 9:09.32 1:06.98

41. COOKE, Jackson 15 LAC 9:09.55 556 -
100m: 1:02.77 1:02.77 300m: 3:20.56 1:09.33 500m: 5:40.03 1:10.04 700m: 8:00.18 1:10.11
200m: 2:11.23 1:08.46 400m: 4:29.99 1:09.43 600m: 6:50.07 1:10.04 800m: 9:09.55 1:09.37

42. MITCHELL, Jet E 15 NYAC 9:11.07 552 -
100m: 1:03.75 1:03.75 300m: 3:21.96 1:09.12 500m: 5:42.06 1:09.66 700m: 8:02.66 1:10.30
200m: 2:12.84 1:09.09 400m: 4:32.40 1:10.44 600m: 6:52.36 1:10.30 800m: 9:11.07 1:08.41

43. GIARDETTI, Daniel A 16 TBT 9:11.17 551 -
100m: 1:04.82 1:04.82 300m: 3:24.73 1:10.54 500m: 5:45.55 1:10.62 700m: 8:05.42 1:09.66
200m: 2:14.19 1:09.37 400m: 4:34.93 1:10.20 600m: 6:55.76 1:10.21 800m: 9:11.17 1:05.75

44. BOYD, Dylan 16 ESWIM 9:11.54 550 -
100m: 1:02.04 1:02.04 300m: 3:19.71 1:09.76 500m: 5:40.45 1:10.74 700m: 8:02.66 1:10.92
200m: 2:09.95 1:07.91 400m: 4:29.71 1:10.00 600m: 6:51.74 1:11.29 800m: 9:11.54 1:08.88
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45. SZAKACS, Nicolas F 14 NYAC 9:12.27 548 13.00
100m: 1:04.27 1:04.27 300m: 3:23.41 1:10.01 500m: 5:43.68 1:09.77 700m: 8:03.91 1:09.97
200m: 2:13.40 1:09.13 400m: 4:33.91 1:10.50 600m: 6:53.94 1:10.26 800m: 9:12.27 1:08.36

46. YIN, Robert 17 MAC 9:13.43 545 -
100m: 1:01.91 1:01.91 300m: 3:18.13 1:08.71 500m: 5:39.73 1:11.31 700m: 8:03.28 1:12.17
200m: 2:09.42 1:07.51 400m: 4:28.42 1:10.29 600m: 6:51.11 1:11.38 800m: 9:13.43 1:10.15

47. ZHANG, Jerry Z 15 MAC 9:14.09 543 -
100m: 1:02.28 1:02.28 300m: 3:18.94 1:08.91 500m: 5:40.12 1:11.11 700m: 8:03.68 1:11.93
200m: 2:10.03 1:07.75 400m: 4:29.01 1:10.07 600m: 6:51.75 1:11.63 800m: 9:14.09 1:10.41

48. HAZELTON, Luke 15 ESWIM 9:15.25 539 -
100m: 1:04.43 1:04.43 300m: 3:25.71 1:10.87 500m: 5:47.19 1:10.83 700m: 8:08.83 1:10.63
200m: 2:14.84 1:10.41 400m: 4:36.36 1:10.65 600m: 6:58.20 1:11.01 800m: 9:15.25 1:06.42

49. HARVIE, David 18 PICK 9:17.86 532 -
100m: 1:00.81 1:00.81 300m: 3:18.29 1:09.23 500m: 5:40.45 1:11.54 700m: 8:07.28 1:14.04
200m: 2:09.06 1:08.25 400m: 4:28.91 1:10.62 600m: 6:53.24 1:12.79 800m: 9:17.86 1:10.58

50. CHARI, Vikas 17 MSSAC 9:19.23 528 -
100m: 1:02.27 1:02.27 300m: 3:18.82 1:09.02 500m: 5:40.29 1:11.20 700m: 8:06.99 1:13.92
200m: 2:09.80 1:07.53 400m: 4:29.09 1:10.27 600m: 6:53.07 1:12.78 800m: 9:19.23 1:12.24

51. CESCON, Andrew H 15 CREST 9:19.67 527 -
100m: 1:05.46 1:05.46 300m: 3:27.62 1:11.26 500m: 5:49.82 1:11.08 700m: 8:11.74 1:10.84
200m: 2:16.36 1:10.90 400m: 4:38.74 1:11.12 600m: 7:00.90 1:11.08 800m: 9:19.67 1:07.93

52. YAGHI, Marcel 15 MSSAC 9:22.12 520 -
100m: 1:03.77 1:03.77 300m: 3:22.95 1:10.50 500m: 5:47.31 1:12.86 700m: 8:12.21 1:12.01
200m: 2:12.45 1:08.68 400m: 4:34.45 1:11.50 600m: 7:00.20 1:12.89 800m: 9:22.12 1:09.91

53. LEE, Luke 15 NYAC 9:22.44 519 -
100m: 1:02.98 1:02.98 300m: 3:23.70 1:11.40 500m: 5:47.21 1:12.21 700m: 8:12.57 1:12.00
200m: 2:12.30 1:09.32 400m: 4:35.00 1:11.30 600m: 7:00.57 1:13.36 800m: 9:22.44 1:09.87

54. TSELICHTCHEV, Jonathan 17 VAC 9:23.82 515 -
100m: 1:03.21 1:03.21 300m: 3:22.38 1:10.59 500m: 5:48.09 1:13.94 700m: 8:12.87 1:12.20
200m: 2:11.79 1:08.58 400m: 4:34.15 1:11.77 600m: 7:00.67 1:12.58 800m: 9:23.82 1:10.95

55. AFONIN, Daniel 16 VAC 9:24.39 514 -
100m: 1:04.44 1:04.44 300m: 3:25.56 1:11.28 500m: 5:49.33 1:12.69 700m: 8:15.15 1:12.60
200m: 2:14.28 1:09.84 400m: 4:36.64 1:11.08 600m: 7:02.55 1:13.22 800m: 9:24.39 1:09.24

56. MCCORMICK, Matthew 15 OSHAC 9:30.11 498 -
100m: 1:03.49 1:03.49 300m: 3:25.57 1:11.89 500m: 5:51.45 1:13.02 700m: 8:18.71 1:13.43
200m: 2:13.68 1:10.19 400m: 4:38.43 1:12.86 600m: 7:05.28 1:13.83 800m: 9:30.11 1:11.40

57. TOMPA, Oliver 14 LSC 9:31.50 495 -
100m: 1:06.39 1:06.39 300m: 3:30.56 1:12.07 500m: 5:55.89 1:12.89 700m: 8:21.39 1:13.01
200m: 2:18.49 1:12.10 400m: 4:43.00 1:12.44 600m: 7:08.38 1:12.49 800m: 9:31.50 1:10.11

58. GOMEZ, Leonardo 15 NEW 9:34.60 487 -
100m: 1:04.83 1:04.83 300m: 3:28.80 1:11.83 500m: 5:56.13 1:14.28 700m: 8:21.73 1:12.23
200m: 2:16.97 1:12.14 400m: 4:41.85 1:13.05 600m: 7:09.50 1:13.37 800m: 9:34.60 1:12.87

59. TOEWS, Jonah 14 BAD 9:44.00 464 -
100m: 1:05.02 1:05.02 300m: 3:26.23 1:11.07 500m: 5:54.28 1:15.04 700m: 8:27.47 1:16.77
200m: 2:15.16 1:10.14 400m: 4:39.24 1:13.01 600m: 7:10.70 1:16.42 800m: 9:44.00 1:16.53
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60. XIA, Zice 13 OAK 9:47.70 455 -
100m: 1:07.64 1:07.64 300m: 3:36.78 1:14.00 500m: 6:06.22 1:14.83 700m: 8:34.86 1:14.51
200m: 2:22.78 1:15.14 400m: 4:51.39 1:14.61 600m: 7:20.35 1:14.13 800m: 9:47.70 1:12.84

61. FOWLER, Jacob 14 WAAC 9:51.53 446 -
100m: 1:06.52 1:06.52 300m: 3:32.11 1:12.95 500m: 6:02.62 1:15.17 700m: 8:35.76 1:17.16
200m: 2:19.16 1:12.64 400m: 4:47.45 1:15.34 600m: 7:18.60 1:15.98 800m: 9:51.53 1:15.77

14 years and younger

1. YAO, Alex 14 MAC 8:39.59 658 25.00
100m: 1:01.33 1:01.33 300m: 3:12.09 1:05.53 500m: 5:23.39 1:05.62 700m: 7:35.78 1:06.05
200m: 2:06.56 1:05.23 400m: 4:17.77 1:05.68 600m: 6:29.73 1:06.34 800m: 8:39.59 1:03.81

2. LEE, Aidan 14 RAMAC 8:51.75 614 20.00
100m: 1:00.21 1:00.21 300m: 3:11.03 1:06.17 500m: 5:25.68 1:07.63 700m: 7:43.62 1:09.15
200m: 2:04.86 1:04.65 400m: 4:18.05 1:07.02 600m: 6:34.47 1:08.79 800m: 8:51.75 1:08.13

3. SEGUIN, Griffin M 14 BTSC 8:52.45 612 15.00
100m: 1:01.66 1:01.66 300m: 3:17.21 1:08.29 500m: 5:33.23 1:07.91 700m: 7:48.46 1:07.03
200m: 2:08.92 1:07.26 400m: 4:25.32 1:08.11 600m: 6:41.43 1:08.20 800m: 8:52.45 1:03.99

4. KELLER, James W 13 NYAC 9:08.63 559 14.00
100m: 1:03.53 1:03.53 300m: 3:20.90 1:09.07 500m: 5:40.93 1:10.21 700m: 8:01.58 1:10.12
200m: 2:11.83 1:08.30 400m: 4:30.72 1:09.82 600m: 6:51.46 1:10.53 800m: 9:08.63 1:07.05

5. SZAKACS, Nicolas F 14 NYAC 9:12.27 548 13.00
100m: 1:04.27 1:04.27 300m: 3:23.41 1:10.01 500m: 5:43.68 1:09.77 700m: 8:03.91 1:09.97
200m: 2:13.40 1:09.13 400m: 4:33.91 1:10.50 600m: 6:53.94 1:10.26 800m: 9:12.27 1:08.36

6. TOMPA, Oliver 14 LSC 9:31.50 495 -
100m: 1:06.39 1:06.39 300m: 3:30.56 1:12.07 500m: 5:55.89 1:12.89 700m: 8:21.39 1:13.01
200m: 2:18.49 1:12.10 400m: 4:43.00 1:12.44 600m: 7:08.38 1:12.49 800m: 9:31.50 1:10.11

7. TOEWS, Jonah 14 BAD 9:44.00 464 -
100m: 1:05.02 1:05.02 300m: 3:26.23 1:11.07 500m: 5:54.28 1:15.04 700m: 8:27.47 1:16.77
200m: 2:15.16 1:10.14 400m: 4:39.24 1:13.01 600m: 7:10.70 1:16.42 800m: 9:44.00 1:16.53

8. XIA, Zice 13 OAK 9:47.70 455 -
100m: 1:07.64 1:07.64 300m: 3:36.78 1:14.00 500m: 6:06.22 1:14.83 700m: 8:34.86 1:14.51
200m: 2:22.78 1:15.14 400m: 4:51.39 1:14.61 600m: 7:20.35 1:14.13 800m: 9:47.70 1:12.84

9. FOWLER, Jacob 14 WAAC 9:51.53 446 -
100m: 1:06.52 1:06.52 300m: 3:32.11 1:12.95 500m: 6:02.62 1:15.17 700m: 8:35.76 1:17.16
200m: 2:19.16 1:12.64 400m: 4:47.45 1:15.34 600m: 7:18.60 1:15.98 800m: 9:51.53 1:15.77

15 years

1. ZELENI, Paul 15 MAC 8:49.29 623 30.00
100m: 1:00.54 1:00.54 300m: 3:14.06 1:07.27 500m: 5:29.57 1:08.35 700m: 7:45.24 1:07.58
200m: 2:06.79 1:06.25 400m: 4:21.22 1:07.16 600m: 6:37.66 1:08.09 800m: 8:49.29 1:04.05

2. GOSTLIN, Misha 15 ESWIM 8:53.27 609 25.00
100m: 1:01.14 1:01.14 300m: 3:15.89 1:08.04 500m: 5:32.84 1:08.62 700m: 7:48.70 1:07.47
200m: 2:07.85 1:06.71 400m: 4:24.22 1:08.33 600m: 6:41.23 1:08.39 800m: 8:53.27 1:04.57
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Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle, 15 years

Rank AGE Time FinaPts Score

3. BROWN, Connor D 15 CW 8:56.27 599 20.00
100m: 1:01.92 1:01.92 300m: 3:17.59 1:08.22 500m: 5:34.72 1:09.03 700m: 7:50.51 1:08.20
200m: 2:09.37 1:07.45 400m: 4:25.69 1:08.10 600m: 6:42.31 1:07.59 800m: 8:56.27 1:05.76

4. ARBEAU, Aiden 15 OTTER 9:01.85 580 15.00
100m: 1:04.42 1:04.42 300m: 3:21.54 1:08.95 500m: 5:38.63 1:08.97 700m: 7:56.30 1:08.84
200m: 2:12.59 1:08.17 400m: 4:29.66 1:08.12 600m: 6:47.46 1:08.83 800m: 9:01.85 1:05.55

5. HUNT, Kaleb J 15 CW 9:02.69 578 14.00
100m: 1:04.27 1:04.27 300m: 3:20.31 1:08.33 500m: 5:38.32 1:08.65 700m: 7:56.36 1:08.73
200m: 2:11.98 1:07.71 400m: 4:29.67 1:09.36 600m: 6:47.63 1:09.31 800m: 9:02.69 1:06.33

6. CAPSON, Ben 15 PICK 9:03.18 576 13.00
100m: 1:01.88 1:01.88 300m: 3:18.72 1:09.17 500m: 5:36.79 1:08.96 700m: 7:55.61 1:09.38
200m: 2:09.55 1:07.67 400m: 4:27.83 1:09.11 600m: 6:46.23 1:09.44 800m: 9:03.18 1:07.57

7. WATSON, Scott 15 MAC 9:04.26 573 12.00
100m: 1:03.48 1:03.48 300m: 3:19.14 1:08.02 500m: 5:37.66 1:09.81 700m: 7:58.32 1:10.29
200m: 2:11.12 1:07.64 400m: 4:27.85 1:08.71 600m: 6:48.03 1:10.37 800m: 9:04.26 1:05.94

8. KEENES, Charlie 15 COBRA 9:06.70 565 11.00
100m: 1:02.96 1:02.96 300m: 3:21.27 1:09.90 500m: 5:42.10 1:10.46 700m: 8:00.77 1:08.57
200m: 2:11.37 1:08.41 400m: 4:31.64 1:10.37 600m: 6:52.20 1:10.10 800m: 9:06.70 1:05.93

9. ZWEIG, Harrison 15 NYAC 9:09.28 557 10.00
100m: 1:03.43 1:03.43 300m: 3:19.73 1:08.77 500m: 5:39.83 1:10.32 700m: 8:00.14 1:10.24
200m: 2:10.96 1:07.53 400m: 4:29.51 1:09.78 600m: 6:49.90 1:10.07 800m: 9:09.28 1:09.14

10. YE, Siuyin 15 RHAC 9:09.32 557 9.00
100m: 1:04.05 1:04.05 300m: 3:22.28 1:09.37 500m: 5:43.03 1:09.87 700m: 8:02.34 1:09.21
200m: 2:12.91 1:08.86 400m: 4:33.16 1:10.88 600m: 6:53.13 1:10.10 800m: 9:09.32 1:06.98

11. COOKE, Jackson 15 LAC 9:09.55 556 -
100m: 1:02.77 1:02.77 300m: 3:20.56 1:09.33 500m: 5:40.03 1:10.04 700m: 8:00.18 1:10.11
200m: 2:11.23 1:08.46 400m: 4:29.99 1:09.43 600m: 6:50.07 1:10.04 800m: 9:09.55 1:09.37

12. MITCHELL, Jet E 15 NYAC 9:11.07 552 -
100m: 1:03.75 1:03.75 300m: 3:21.96 1:09.12 500m: 5:42.06 1:09.66 700m: 8:02.66 1:10.30
200m: 2:12.84 1:09.09 400m: 4:32.40 1:10.44 600m: 6:52.36 1:10.30 800m: 9:11.07 1:08.41

13. ZHANG, Jerry Z 15 MAC 9:14.09 543 -
100m: 1:02.28 1:02.28 300m: 3:18.94 1:08.91 500m: 5:40.12 1:11.11 700m: 8:03.68 1:11.93
200m: 2:10.03 1:07.75 400m: 4:29.01 1:10.07 600m: 6:51.75 1:11.63 800m: 9:14.09 1:10.41

14. HAZELTON, Luke 15 ESWIM 9:15.25 539 -
100m: 1:04.43 1:04.43 300m: 3:25.71 1:10.87 500m: 5:47.19 1:10.83 700m: 8:08.83 1:10.63
200m: 2:14.84 1:10.41 400m: 4:36.36 1:10.65 600m: 6:58.20 1:11.01 800m: 9:15.25 1:06.42

15. CESCON, Andrew H 15 CREST 9:19.67 527 -
100m: 1:05.46 1:05.46 300m: 3:27.62 1:11.26 500m: 5:49.82 1:11.08 700m: 8:11.74 1:10.84
200m: 2:16.36 1:10.90 400m: 4:38.74 1:11.12 600m: 7:00.90 1:11.08 800m: 9:19.67 1:07.93

16. YAGHI, Marcel 15 MSSAC 9:22.12 520 -
100m: 1:03.77 1:03.77 300m: 3:22.95 1:10.50 500m: 5:47.31 1:12.86 700m: 8:12.21 1:12.01
200m: 2:12.45 1:08.68 400m: 4:34.45 1:11.50 600m: 7:00.20 1:12.89 800m: 9:22.12 1:09.91

17. LEE, Luke 15 NYAC 9:22.44 519 -
100m: 1:02.98 1:02.98 300m: 3:23.70 1:11.40 500m: 5:47.21 1:12.21 700m: 8:12.57 1:12.00
200m: 2:12.30 1:09.32 400m: 4:35.00 1:11.30 600m: 7:00.57 1:13.36 800m: 9:22.44 1:09.87
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Rank AGE Time FinaPts Score

18. MCCORMICK, Matthew 15 OSHAC 9:30.11 498 -
100m: 1:03.49 1:03.49 300m: 3:25.57 1:11.89 500m: 5:51.45 1:13.02 700m: 8:18.71 1:13.43
200m: 2:13.68 1:10.19 400m: 4:38.43 1:12.86 600m: 7:05.28 1:13.83 800m: 9:30.11 1:11.40

19. GOMEZ, Leonardo 15 NEW 9:34.60 487 -
100m: 1:04.83 1:04.83 300m: 3:28.80 1:11.83 500m: 5:56.13 1:14.28 700m: 8:21.73 1:12.23
200m: 2:16.97 1:12.14 400m: 4:41.85 1:13.05 600m: 7:09.50 1:13.37 800m: 9:34.60 1:12.87

16 years

1. CARSWELL, Riley 16 WEST 8:33.45 682 30.00
100m: 59.13 59.13 300m: 3:09.13 1:05.58 500m: 5:19.95 1:05.02 700m: 7:30.80 1:04.89
200m: 2:03.55 1:04.42 400m: 4:14.93 1:05.80 600m: 6:25.91 1:05.96 800m: 8:33.45 1:02.65

2. THOMPSON, Oliver 16 OAK 8:33.73 681 25.00
100m: 59.71 59.71 300m: 3:07.82 1:04.41 500m: 5:18.50 1:05.70 700m: 7:31.63 1:06.39
200m: 2:03.41 1:03.70 400m: 4:12.80 1:04.98 600m: 6:25.24 1:06.74 800m: 8:33.73 1:02.10

3. SKAVINSKI, Nicholas 16 ESWIM 8:42.32 648 20.00
100m: 1:01.10 1:01.10 300m: 3:11.61 1:05.50 500m: 5:24.22 1:06.41 700m: 7:38.66 1:07.17
200m: 2:06.11 1:05.01 400m: 4:17.81 1:06.20 600m: 6:31.49 1:07.27 800m: 8:42.32 1:03.66

4. MARSELLA, Matthew 16 GMAC 8:49.71 621 15.00
100m: 1:02.19 1:02.19 300m: 3:15.16 1:06.58 500m: 5:29.82 1:07.23 700m: 7:45.58 1:07.12
200m: 2:08.58 1:06.39 400m: 4:22.59 1:07.43 600m: 6:38.46 1:08.64 800m: 8:49.71 1:04.13

5. MATZ, Ethan T 16 MMST 8:51.47 615 14.00
100m: 1:02.35 1:02.35 300m: 3:16.94 1:07.86 500m: 5:32.57 1:07.80 700m: 7:48.03 1:07.50
200m: 2:09.08 1:06.73 400m: 4:24.77 1:07.83 600m: 6:40.53 1:07.96 800m: 8:51.47 1:03.44

6. CAPRAZ, Mehmet Deniz 16 NKB 8:51.67 614 13.00
100m: 1:01.02 1:01.02 300m: 3:14.67 1:07.91 500m: 5:30.15 1:07.47 700m: 7:46.19 1:07.52
200m: 2:06.76 1:05.74 400m: 4:22.68 1:08.01 600m: 6:38.67 1:08.52 800m: 8:51.67 1:05.48

7. MORRISSEY, Cameron P 16 CW 8:56.98 596 12.00
100m: 1:02.61 1:02.61 300m: 3:17.19 1:07.46 500m: 5:34.86 1:09.50 700m: 7:52.66 1:08.87
200m: 2:09.73 1:07.12 400m: 4:25.36 1:08.17 600m: 6:43.79 1:08.93 800m: 8:56.98 1:04.32

8. KUNG, Owen 16 MAC 8:58.21 592 11.00
100m: 1:02.56 1:02.56 300m: 3:16.48 1:07.71 500m: 5:33.52 1:08.45 700m: 7:51.31 1:09.16
200m: 2:08.77 1:06.21 400m: 4:25.07 1:08.59 600m: 6:42.15 1:08.63 800m: 8:58.21 1:06.90

9. POP, Robert 16 WAAC 9:01.49 582 10.00
100m: 1:00.50 1:00.50 300m: 3:14.09 1:07.48 500m: 5:31.82 1:09.30 700m: 7:52.89 1:10.88
200m: 2:06.61 1:06.11 400m: 4:22.52 1:08.43 600m: 6:42.01 1:10.19 800m: 9:01.49 1:08.60

10. CAMPBELL, Silas 16 WAAC 9:02.65 578 9.00
100m: 1:00.87 1:00.87 300m: 3:13.88 1:07.40 500m: 5:31.22 1:09.10 700m: 7:52.65 1:10.73
200m: 2:06.48 1:05.61 400m: 4:22.12 1:08.24 600m: 6:41.92 1:10.70 800m: 9:02.65 1:10.00

11. VILCHEZ, Lucian 16 BTSC 9:06.56 566 -
100m: 1:03.66 1:03.66 300m: 3:21.68 1:09.27 500m: 5:40.91 1:09.51 700m: 7:58.86 1:08.78
200m: 2:12.41 1:08.75 400m: 4:31.40 1:09.72 600m: 6:50.08 1:09.17 800m: 9:06.56 1:07.70

12. GIARDETTI, Daniel A 16 TBT 9:11.17 551 -
100m: 1:04.82 1:04.82 300m: 3:24.73 1:10.54 500m: 5:45.55 1:10.62 700m: 8:05.42 1:09.66
200m: 2:14.19 1:09.37 400m: 4:34.93 1:10.20 600m: 6:55.76 1:10.21 800m: 9:11.17 1:05.75
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13. BOYD, Dylan 16 ESWIM 9:11.54 550 -
100m: 1:02.04 1:02.04 300m: 3:19.71 1:09.76 500m: 5:40.45 1:10.74 700m: 8:02.66 1:10.92
200m: 2:09.95 1:07.91 400m: 4:29.71 1:10.00 600m: 6:51.74 1:11.29 800m: 9:11.54 1:08.88

14. AFONIN, Daniel 16 VAC 9:24.39 514 -
100m: 1:04.44 1:04.44 300m: 3:25.56 1:11.28 500m: 5:49.33 1:12.69 700m: 8:15.15 1:12.60
200m: 2:14.28 1:09.84 400m: 4:36.64 1:11.08 600m: 7:02.55 1:13.22 800m: 9:24.39 1:09.24

17 years and older

1. VOROBIEV, Max 17 MAC 8:13.33 769 30.00
100m: 56.83 56.83 300m: 2:59.98 1:02.18 500m: 5:04.96 1:02.44 700m: 7:11.35 1:03.21
200m: 1:57.80 1:00.97 400m: 4:02.52 1:02.54 600m: 6:08.14 1:03.18 800m: 8:13.33 1:01.98

2. DEBROUX, William M 18 BTSC 8:23.76 722 25.00
100m: 58.77 58.77 300m: 3:05.22 1:03.68 500m: 5:14.10 1:04.79 700m: 7:22.99 1:04.31
200m: 2:01.54 1:02.77 400m: 4:09.31 1:04.09 600m: 6:18.68 1:04.58 800m: 8:23.76 1:00.77

3. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 17 NKB 8:24.76 718 20.00
100m: 57.92 57.92 300m: 3:02.50 1:02.81 500m: 5:10.67 1:04.36 700m: 7:21.63 1:05.68
200m: 1:59.69 1:01.77 400m: 4:06.31 1:03.81 600m: 6:15.95 1:05.28 800m: 8:24.76 1:03.13

4. PAYNE, Hunter 18 BRANT 8:27.39 707 15.00
100m: 58.87 58.87 300m: 3:07.05 1:04.72 500m: 5:17.39 1:05.14 700m: 7:25.42 1:03.16
200m: 2:02.33 1:03.46 400m: 4:12.25 1:05.20 600m: 6:22.26 1:04.87 800m: 8:27.39 1:01.97

5. SHEARER, Ewan 17 LAC 8:27.95 705 14.00
100m: 59.65 59.65 300m: 3:08.22 1:05.08 500m: 5:17.49 1:04.47 700m: 7:25.54 1:04.11
200m: 2:03.14 1:03.49 400m: 4:13.02 1:04.80 600m: 6:21.43 1:03.94 800m: 8:27.95 1:02.41

6. DIETZ, Brian 17 ESWIM 8:31.87 689 13.00
100m: 1:00.71 1:00.71 300m: 3:10.14 1:05.03 500m: 5:19.79 1:04.81 700m: 7:29.37 1:05.06
200m: 2:05.11 1:04.40 400m: 4:14.98 1:04.84 600m: 6:24.31 1:04.52 800m: 8:31.87 1:02.50

7. SCHEFFEL, Carter 19 BRANT 8:32.80 685 12.00
100m: 58.11 58.11 300m: 3:06.90 1:04.81 500m: 5:17.32 1:05.27 700m: 7:28.16 1:05.33
200m: 2:02.09 1:03.98 400m: 4:12.05 1:05.15 600m: 6:22.83 1:05.51 800m: 8:32.80 1:04.64

8. POWALOWSKI, Mateusz 18 MSSAC 8:34.45 678 11.00
100m: 59.48 59.48 300m: 3:07.18 1:04.78 500m: 5:17.97 1:05.45 700m: 7:29.94 1:06.15
200m: 2:02.40 1:02.92 400m: 4:12.52 1:05.34 600m: 6:23.79 1:05.82 800m: 8:34.45 1:04.51

9. BARNARDO, Connor 17 LAC 8:47.93 628 10.00
100m: 1:00.41 1:00.41 300m: 3:11.64 1:06.11 500m: 5:25.76 1:07.60 700m: 7:42.47 1:08.08
200m: 2:05.53 1:05.12 400m: 4:18.16 1:06.52 600m: 6:34.39 1:08.63 800m: 8:47.93 1:05.46

10. REYES, Javier 18 OAK 8:53.17 609 9.00
100m: 1:03.69 1:03.69 300m: 3:18.33 1:07.28 500m: 5:33.76 1:07.71 700m: 7:47.72 1:06.63
200m: 2:11.05 1:07.36 400m: 4:26.05 1:07.72 600m: 6:41.09 1:07.33 800m: 8:53.17 1:05.45

11. SUTTON, Scotty C 17 BTSC 8:54.80 604 -
100m: 1:01.16 1:01.16 300m: 3:14.61 1:06.75 500m: 5:30.49 1:08.26 700m: 7:48.48 1:08.85
200m: 2:07.86 1:06.70 400m: 4:22.23 1:07.62 600m: 6:39.63 1:09.14 800m: 8:54.80 1:06.32

12. BANTA, Jared 18 BROCK 8:55.08 603 -
100m: 1:00.34 1:00.34 300m: 3:11.18 1:06.40 500m: 5:28.14 1:09.20 700m: 7:46.83 1:09.60
200m: 2:04.78 1:04.44 400m: 4:18.94 1:07.76 600m: 6:37.23 1:09.09 800m: 8:55.08 1:08.25
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13. BERTRIM, James T 18 SLSC 8:56.11 599 -
100m: 1:02.36 1:02.36 300m: 3:14.87 1:06.33 500m: 5:30.72 1:08.22 700m: 7:48.41 1:08.64
200m: 2:08.54 1:06.18 400m: 4:22.50 1:07.63 600m: 6:39.77 1:09.05 800m: 8:56.11 1:07.70

14. MAHER, Kevin 18 ESWIM 8:58.66 591 -
100m: 1:03.21 1:03.21 300m: 3:19.02 1:08.44 500m: 5:35.38 1:08.19 700m: 7:52.56 1:08.47
200m: 2:10.58 1:07.37 400m: 4:27.19 1:08.17 600m: 6:44.09 1:08.71 800m: 8:58.66 1:06.10

15. GODWALDT, Austin 17 BRANT 9:02.75 578 -
100m: 1:01.52 1:01.52 300m: 3:17.59 1:08.52 500m: 5:35.50 1:08.93 700m: 7:54.71 1:09.62
200m: 2:09.07 1:07.55 400m: 4:26.57 1:08.98 600m: 6:45.09 1:09.59 800m: 9:02.75 1:08.04

16. YIN, Robert 17 MAC 9:13.43 545 -
100m: 1:01.91 1:01.91 300m: 3:18.13 1:08.71 500m: 5:39.73 1:11.31 700m: 8:03.28 1:12.17
200m: 2:09.42 1:07.51 400m: 4:28.42 1:10.29 600m: 6:51.11 1:11.38 800m: 9:13.43 1:10.15

17. HARVIE, David 18 PICK 9:17.86 532 -
100m: 1:00.81 1:00.81 300m: 3:18.29 1:09.23 500m: 5:40.45 1:11.54 700m: 8:07.28 1:14.04
200m: 2:09.06 1:08.25 400m: 4:28.91 1:10.62 600m: 6:53.24 1:12.79 800m: 9:17.86 1:10.58

18. CHARI, Vikas 17 MSSAC 9:19.23 528 -
100m: 1:02.27 1:02.27 300m: 3:18.82 1:09.02 500m: 5:40.29 1:11.20 700m: 8:06.99 1:13.92
200m: 2:09.80 1:07.53 400m: 4:29.09 1:10.27 600m: 6:53.07 1:12.78 800m: 9:19.23 1:12.24

19. TSELICHTCHEV, Jonathan 17 VAC 9:23.82 515 -
100m: 1:03.21 1:03.21 300m: 3:22.38 1:10.59 500m: 5:48.09 1:13.94 700m: 8:12.87 1:12.20
200m: 2:11.79 1:08.58 400m: 4:34.15 1:11.77 600m: 7:00.67 1:12.58 800m: 9:23.82 1:10.95


